Product Datasheet
Features
Excellent Flexibility
Ideal for membrane surface areas from 50 cm² to
as much as 0.14 m²
Intuitive and User-Friendly
One operating design and predefined sequences
for all Sartoflow® systems

Tubing connections Luer-lock
5
Order Information
Sartocon® Slice 50 With 50 cm²
Membrane Area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3D91441950ELLPU Hydrosart® 2 kD
3D91442950ELLPU Hydrosart® 5 kD
3D91443950ELLPU Hydrosart® 10 kD
3D91445950ELLPU Hydrosart® 30 kD
3D91460950ELLPU PESU 1 kD
3D91462950ELLPU PESU 5 kD
3D91463450ELLPU PESU 8 kD
3D91463950ELLPU PESU 10 kD
3D91465950ELLPU PESU 30 kD
3D91465050ELLPU PESU 50 kD
3D91466850ELLPU PESU 100 kD
3D91467950ELLPU PESU 300 kD
Sartocon® Slice 200 With 0.02 m²
Membrane Area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3081460902E- -SW PESU 1 kD
3081462902E- -SW PESU 5 kD
3081463402E- -SW PESU 8 kD
3081463902E- -SW PESU 10 kD
3081465902E- -SW PESU 30 kD
3081465002E- -SW PESU 50 kD
3081466802E- -SW PESU 100 kD
3081467902E- -SW PESU 300 kD
3081441902E- -SW Hydrosart® 2 kD
3081442902E- -SW Hydrosart® 5 kD
3081443902E- -SW Hydrosart® 10 kD
3081445902E- -SW Hydrosart® 30 kD
3081446802E- -SW Hydrosart® 100 kD
Sartocon® Slice 200 Eco With 0.02 m²
Membrane Area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3M81443902E- -SW Hydrosart® 10 kD
3M81445902E- -SW Hydrosart® 30 kD
3M81446802E- -SW Hydrosart® 100 kD
3M81463902E- -SW PESU 10 kD
3M81465902E- -SW PESU 30 kD
3M81466802E- -SW PESU 100 kD
3M81467902E- -SW PESU 300 kD
Sartocon® Slice Eco With 0.14 m²
Membrane Area
Order Code Membrane MWCO
3M51463901E- -SW PESU 10 kD
3M51465901E- -SW PESU 30 kD
3M51466801E- -SW PESU 100 kD
3M51443901E- -SW Hydrosart® 10 kD
3M51445901E- -SW Hydrosart® 30 kD
3M51446801E- -SW Hydrosart® 100 kD
* For grey silicone cassettes material number ends with “...- -SG”
Consumables
Order Code Crossflow Bag Specification
FFB102643 Flexboy® 150 mL
FFB102670 Flexboy® 500 mL
FFB103547 Flexboy® 1,000 mL
FFB102812 Flexboy® 3,000 mL
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716